
                     

      

  Sr. Elementary Track - Division 2 -2017 - 13/06/2017   

  Mohawk Sports Park   

  Team Rankings - Through Event 267   

  Combined Team Scores   

  Place   School   Points   

  1   Spencer Valley   SPEN   272   50   

    

  2   Norwood   NORW   221   

    

  3   A.A. Greenleaf   AAGR   210   

    

  4   Janet Lee   JANE   176   

    

  5   Lake Avenue   LAKA   167   

    

  6   Memorial-SC   MEMC   131   

    

  7   Queen Mary   QMAR   129   50   

    

  8   Highview   HIGH   121   

    

  9   Cathy Wever   CATH   114   

    

  10   G.L. Armstrong   ARMS   96   

    

  11   Flamborough Cent   FLAM   93   

    

  12   Templemead   TEMP   81   

    

  13   W.H. Ballard   BALL   69   

    

  14   Dr. John Seaton   SEAT   52   

    

  15   Gordon Price   GORD   43   

    

  16   Franklin Road   FRAN   32   

    

  17   Memorial (city)   MEMH   19   

    

  Total 2,027.00   

        

  Female Team Scores      

  Place   School   Points      

  1   Spencer Valley   SPEN   177   50      

       



  2   A.A. Greenleaf   AAGR   143      

       

  3   Norwood   NORW   123      

       

  4   Janet Lee   JANE   103      

       

  5   Memorial-SC   MEMC   76      

       

  6   Flamborough Cent   FLAM   71      

       

  7   Highview   HIGH   66      

       

  8   Queen Mary   QMAR   61   50      

       

  9   Cathy Wever   CATH   44      

       

  10   Lake Avenue   LAKA   42      

       

  11   Dr. John Seaton   SEAT   28      

       

  12   W.H. Ballard   BALL   20      

       

  13   Franklin Road   FRAN   18      

       

  14   Gordon Price   GORD   16      

       

  15   G.L. Armstrong   ARMS   11      

       

  16   Templemead   TEMP   9      

       

  17   Memorial (city)   MEMH   5      

       

  Total 1,014.00   

        

  Male Team Scores      

  Place   School   Points      

  1   Lake Avenue   LAKA   125      

       

  2   Norwood   NORW   98      

       

  3   Spencer Valley   SPEN   95      

       

  4   G.L. Armstrong   ARMS   85      
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